Certified Contract Information 2014-2015

Jun 30, 2015 Federal Co-Ordinator
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Sp. Education Teacher
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 K-3 Counselor
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 2, 2015 Voc. Business
Jun 16, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 GT Teacher/Co-Ordinator
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Curriclum Director
May 22, 2015 Literacy Coach
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 23, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 ABC-Preschool Teacher
May 22, 2015 Jr. High Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Resource Room Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 2, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 23, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 26, 2015 Sp. Education Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher

2! Contract Information
? Last Name | First Name | Annual Salary | Days Worked | Contract Start DT | Contract End DT | Job Description
ABBOTT LINDA $ 73,325.25 245 Jul 1, 2014
AKINS PAZLEY $ 39,825.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
ASHLEY TAMMYE $ 47,025.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
AUSTIN BELINDA $ 40,725.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
BAKER ERIN $ 46,258.52 205 Aug 1, 2014
BEARDEN ERIN $ 38,475.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
BINGHAM AMANDA $ 37,125.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
BONNER GARNETTA $ 39,825.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
BROWN THRESA $ 51,504.87 200 Aug 1, 2014
BROWN DENA $ 48,298.20 210 Aug 1, 2014
CAGLE LEAH $ 39,375.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
CARSON KATELIN $ 34,025.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
CHAMBERS PATSY $ 43,137.50 190 Aug 7, 2014
CHAMBERS VICKEY $ 46,375.75 190 Aug 7, 2014
CLEMMONS RENEE' $ 42,725.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
CLEMMONS MARK $ 76,680.00 245 Jul 1, 2014
COOK BETTY $ 47,275.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
CORLEY ELIZABETH $ 35,675.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
CROWLEY DUSTIN $ 52,878.97 215 Aug 1, 2014
CROWLEY EMILY $ 35,675.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
DAVIS JOHNNIE $ 47,275.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
DEAN WENDY $ 40,725.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
DEAN NANCY $ 44,375.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
DEAN, JR. ROBERT $ 60,254.36 205 Aug 1, 2014
DEEDS LESIA $ 55,437.10 200 Aug 1, 2014
DENTON RONNIE $ 56,125.18 215 Aug 1, 2014
DUFFEY LAURA $ 34,025.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
DUPREE NATALIE $ 41,334.87 195 Aug 1, 2014
ELKINS VIRGINIA $ 48,025.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
EMBRY DONNIELLE $ 37,575.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
FACKLER SUSAN $ 43,025.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
FARRIS DONNA $ 45,775.00 190 Aug 7, 2014
FORD MARCIA $ 48,075.00 190 Aug 7, 2014

May 22, 2015 Resource Room Teacher



GARNER
GARNER
GARNER
GLOVER
GOFF
GOFF
GOFF
GOFF
GRAY
GREGORY
HALFORD
HALLER
HALLER
HARDIN
HART-GIPSON
HATTABAUGH
HAYNES
HELTON
HERRERA
HOLT
HYATT
JAMES
JENSEN
JOHNSON
JONES
KIMES
KNIGHT
LEE
LEWTER
LINDSEY
LITTLETON
MAY

MAY
MCLEAN
MCLEAN
MIESNER

GYANA
JAMEY
ANNETTA
DONALD
KAREN
BRITTANY
CANDICE
TRINITY
SHANNON
AMY
KAREN
REANNA
JULIA
SALLY
KAREN
JANE
JENNIFER
BROOKE
JENIFER
LAINA
CHARLES
TEMPERANCE
LEA
TERESA
FRANCES
ARRON
REBECCA
SARA
JESSICA
KERI
GEORGIA
RACHAEL
RICKY
THOMAS
APRIL
BETH

B - I~ . = = I I I = I C = i I = I = I = I I I o i I e I A I = S~ S~

39,625.00
45,675.00
34,575.00
39,825.00
35,125.00
35,125.00
44,781.58
74,561.25
39,875.00
34,575.00
52,824.99
39,350.00
44,375.00
49,225.00
68,587.50
44,375.00
41,625.00
34,025.00
41,175.00
40,625.00
72,184.89
33,475.00
51,517.31
39,375.00
41,375.00
45,519.58
45,775.00
38,925.00
35,125.00
47,891.25
35,125.00
46,604.32
58,949.29
34,025.00
48,203.32
53,651.68

190
190
190
190
190
190
200
245
190
190
205
190
190
190
245
190
190
190
190
190
220
190
205
190
190
210
190
190
190
245
190
205
220
190
205
210

Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014

May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 2, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 30, 2015 HS Principal/Ath Director
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 ABC-Preschool Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 HS Librarian
May 22, 2015 Resource Room Teacher
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Curriculum Director/Elementary
May 22, 2015 Jr. High Teacher
May 22, 2015 ABC-Preschool Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Title I School Wide Instruction

Jun 30, 2015 Teacher/Coach/Asst. Ath. Director

May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 4-6 Librarian
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher
May 22, 2015 Resource Room Teacher
Jun 16, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 Jr. High Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Voc. Agriculture
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 JrHigh Librarian/Cheer Coach
Jun 30, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 4-6 Counselor
Jun 16, 2015 Jr. High Counselor



MORRISON
MUELLER
MURRAY
NICHOLS
PACE
PARRISH
PENNEBAKER
PENNINGTON
PIERCE
PIERCE
POTE
REMY
RENFRO
REYES
RHODES
RHODES
RIGGIN
RYAN
SANDERS
SANDERS
SCHMIDT
SCOGGIN
SIDDONS
SIDDONS
SMITH
SMITHSON
STORING
SUTTERFIELD
SUTTLES
TABLER
TANNER
THAREL
TUCKER
TURLEY
TURNER
ULMER

BRITTANY
PAMELA
MARY
MICHAEL
PATSY
JOHN
KAYLA
KEVIN
SCOTTY
LISA
SHARON
ANN
DEBBRA
ANDREA
BRIAN
ANGELA
RHONDA
BRANDY
KIM
KIMBERLY
LAURA
DEBORAH
AMANDA
AMANDA
MARK
CYNTHIA
TERI
KELSEY
AMANDA
AUDREY
JAMES
ANNA
BRITTANY
CLIFFETTE
ALLIE
DARBY

i s I e I i i = e N R I = o o o . N o = S = S = S =2 3

34,025.00
49,870.66
45,775.00
70,186.00
13,507.41
99,697.50
36,875.00
43,625.00
74,919.00
38,925.00
45,025.00
48,425.00
41,625.00
35,675.00
57,416.18
47,028.62
46,675.00
35,675.00
36,425.00
42,462.50
39,625.00
45,775.00
38,625.00

7,500.00
47,156.74
65,550.00
39,125.00
34,025.00
38,475.00
49,877.75
59,178.75
53,042.94
36,470.14
36,675.00
34,025.00
52,546.08

190
200
190
245
190
245
190
190
245
190
190
190
190
190
205
205
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
178
205
245
190
190
190
190
245
205
200
190
190
205

Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Aug 18, 2014

Aug 1, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014

Jul 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014

May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 2, 2015 Voc. Home Economics
May 22, 2015 Kindergarten Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 4-6 Principal
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Superintendent
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Resource Room Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Jr.High Principal
May 22, 2015 Language Arts/JrHigh
May 22, 2015 JrHigh Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 Band Director
Jun 9, 2015 Asst. Band Director
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 JrHigh Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Speech Therapist
May 22, 2015 Instructional Facilitator/Elementary
May 21, 2015 21 CCLC On-Site Co-Coordinator
Jun 9, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 30, 2015 K-3 Principal
May 22, 2015 JrHigh Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
Jun 30, 2015 Voc. Agriculture
Jun 9, 2015 K-3 Librarian
Jun 2, 2015 Voc. Business/JrHigh
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
Jun 9, 2015 Teach/Coach



ULMER
WALKER
WALLACE
WEST
WHITAKER
WINFIELD
WOODHULL
YAWN
YOUNG

GINGER
JOSHUA
JASON
JANICE
JAMIE
SONYIA
TIFFANY
PHYLLIS
NANCY

R I I - i ©2 S -

57,283.95
48,311.35
55,694.90
56,838.14
35,775.00
41,175.00
43,125.00
44,375.00
43,117.70

220
215
215
205
190
190
190
190
210

Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 1, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 7, 2014
Aug 1, 2014

Jun 30, 2015 High School Counselor
Jun 23, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 23, 2015 Teacher/Coach
Jun 9, 2015 Teacher/Coach
May 22, 2015 Sp. Education Teacher
May 22, 2015 Elementary Teacher
May 22, 2015 JrHigh Teacher
May 22, 2015 High School Teacher
Jun 16, 2015 Alternative Education Teaher



