## **Certified Contract Information 2014-2015**

Contract Information

<del>2</del>‡

	First Name	Annual Salary	Days Worked	Contract Start DT	Contract End DT	Job Description
ABBOTT	LINDA	\$ 73,325.25	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Federal Co-Ordinator
AKINS	PAZLEY	\$ 39,825.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
ASHLEY	TAMMYE	\$ 47,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Sp. Education Teacher
AUSTIN	BELINDA	\$ 40,725.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
BAKER	ERIN	\$ 46,258.52	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	K-3 Counselor
BEARDEN	ERIN	\$ 38,475.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
BINGHAM	AMANDA	\$ 37,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
BONNER	GARNETTA	\$ 39,825.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
BROWN	THRESA	\$ 51,504.87	200	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 2, 2015	Voc. Business
BROWN	DENA	\$ 48,298.20	210	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 16, 2015	Teacher/Coach
CAGLE	LEAH	\$ 39,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
CARSON	KATELIN	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
CHAMBERS	PATSY	\$ 43,137.50	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
CHAMBERS	VICKEY	\$ 46,375.75	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	GT Teacher/Co-Ordinator
CLEMMONS	RENEE'	\$ 42,725.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
CLEMMONS	MARK	\$ 76,680.00	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Curriclum Director
COOK	BETTY	\$ 47,275.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Literacy Coach
CORLEY	ELIZABETH	\$ 35,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
CROWLEY	DUSTIN	\$ 52,878.97	215	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 23, 2015	Teacher/Coach
CROWLEY	EMILY	\$ 35,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	ABC-Preschool Teacher
DAVIS	JOHNNIE	\$ 47,275.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Jr. High Teacher
DEAN	WENDY	\$ 40,725.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
DEAN	NANCY	\$ 44,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Resource Room Teacher
DEAN, JR.	ROBERT	\$ 60,254.36	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Teacher/Coach
DEEDS	LESIA	\$ 55,437.10	200	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 2, 2015	Teacher/Coach
DENTON	RONNIE	\$ 56,125.18	215	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 23, 2015	Teacher/Coach
DUFFEY	LAURA	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
DUPREE	NATALIE	\$ 41,334.87	195	Aug 1, 2014	May 26, 2015	Sp. Education Teacher
ELKINS	VIRGINIA	\$ 48,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
EMBRY	DONNIELLE	\$ 37,575.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
FACKLER	SUSAN	\$ 43,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
FARRIS	DONNA	\$ 45,775.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
FORD	MARCIA	\$ 48,075.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Resource Room Teacher

GARNER	GYANA	\$ 39,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
GARNER	JAMEY	\$ 45,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014		Elementary Teacher
GARNER	ANNETTA	\$ 34,575.00	190	Aug 7, 2014		Elementary Teacher
GLOVER	DONALD	\$ 39,825.00	190	Aug 7, 2014		High School Teacher
GOFF	KAREN	\$ 35,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014		High School Teacher
GOFF	BRITTANY	\$ 35,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014		Elementary Teacher
GOFF	CANDICE	\$ 44,781.58	200	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 2, 2015	Teacher/Coach
GOFF	TRINITY	\$ 74,561.25	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	HS Principal/Ath Director
GRAY	SHANNON	\$ 39,875.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
GREGORY	AMY	\$ 34,575.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	ABC-Preschool Teacher
HALFORD	KAREN	\$ 52,824.99	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	HS Librarian
HALLER	REANNA	\$ 39,350.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Resource Room Teacher
HALLER	JULIA	\$ 44,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
HARDIN	SALLY	\$ 49,225.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
HART-GIPSON	KAREN	\$ 68,587.50	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Curriculum Director/Elementary
HATTABAUGH	JANE	\$ 44,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Jr. High Teacher
HAYNES	JENNIFER	\$ 41,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	ABC-Preschool Teacher
HELTON	BROOKE	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
HERRERA	JENIFER	\$ 41,175.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
HOLT	LAINA	\$ 40,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Title I School Wide Instruction
HYATT	CHARLES	\$ 72,184.89	220	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Teacher/Coach/Asst. Ath. Director
JAMES	TEMPERANCE	\$ 33,475.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
JENSEN	LEA	\$ 51,517.31	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	4-6 Librarian
JOHNSON	TERESA	\$ 39,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
JONES	FRANCES	\$ 41,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Resource Room Teacher
KIMES	ARRON	\$ 45,519.58	210	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 16, 2015	Teacher/Coach
KNIGHT	REBECCA	\$ 45,775.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
LEE	SARA	\$ 38,925.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Jr. High Teacher
LEWTER	JESSICA	\$ 35,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
LINDSEY	KERI	\$ 47,891.25	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Voc. Agriculture
LITTLETON	GEORGIA	\$ 35,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
MAY	RACHAEL	\$ 46,604.32	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	JrHigh Librarian/Cheer Coach
MAY	RICKY	\$ 58,949.29	220	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Teacher/Coach
MCLEAN	THOMAS	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
MCLEAN	APRIL	\$ 48,203.32	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	4-6 Counselor
MIESNER	BETH	\$ 53,651.68	210	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 16, 2015	Jr. High Counselor

MORRISON	BRITTANY	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
MUELLER	PAMELA	\$ 49,870.66	200	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 2, 2015	Voc. Home Economics
MURRAY	MARY	\$ 45,775.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Kindergarten Teacher
NICHOLS	MICHAEL	\$ 70,186.00	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	4-6 Principal
PACE	PATSY	\$ 13,507.41	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
PARRISH	JOHN	\$ 99,697.50	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Superintendent
PENNEBAKER	KAYLA	\$ 36,875.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
PENNINGTON	KEVIN	\$ 43,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Resource Room Teacher
PIERCE	SCOTTY	\$ 74,919.00	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Jr.High Principal
PIERCE	LISA	\$ 38,925.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Language Arts/JrHigh
POTE	SHARON	\$ 45,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	JrHigh Teacher
REMY	ANN	\$ 48,425.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
RENFRO	DEBBRA	\$ 41,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
REYES	ANDREA	\$ 35,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
RHODES	BRIAN	\$ 57,416.18	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Band Director
RHODES	ANGELA	\$ 47,028.62	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Asst. Band Director
RIGGIN	RHONDA	\$ 46,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
RYAN	BRANDY	\$ 35,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
SANDERS	KIM	\$ 36,425.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
SANDERS	KIMBERLY	\$ 42,462.50	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	JrHigh Teacher
SCHMIDT	LAURA	\$ 39,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
SCOGGIN	DEBORAH	\$ 45,775.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Speech Therapist
SIDDONS	AMANDA	\$ 38,625.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Instructional Facilitator/Elementary
SIDDONS	AMANDA	\$ 7,500.00	178	Aug 18, 2014	May 21, 2015	21 CCLC On-Site Co-Coordinator
SMITH	MARK	\$ 47,156.74	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Teacher/Coach
SMITHSON	CYNTHIA	\$ 65,550.00	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	K-3 Principal
STORING	TERI	\$ 39,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	JrHigh Teacher
SUTTERFIELD	KELSEY	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
SUTTLES	AMANDA	\$ 38,475.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
TABLER	AUDREY	\$ 49,877.75	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
TANNER	JAMES	\$ 59,178.75	245	Jul 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	Voc. Agriculture
THAREL	ANNA	\$ 53,042.94	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	K-3 Librarian
TUCKER	BRITTANY	\$ 36,470.14	200	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 2, 2015	Voc. Business/JrHigh
TURLEY	CLIFFETTE	\$ 36,675.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
TURNER	ALLIE	\$ 34,025.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
ULMER	DARBY	\$ 52,546.08	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Teach/Coach

ULMER	GINGER	\$ 57,283.95	220	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 30, 2015	High School Counselor
WALKER	JOSHUA	\$ 48,311.35	215	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 23, 2015	Teacher/Coach
WALLACE	JASON	\$ 55,694.90	215	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 23, 2015	Teacher/Coach
WEST	JANICE	\$ 56,838.14	205	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 9, 2015	Teacher/Coach
WHITAKER	JAMIE	\$ 35,775.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Sp. Education Teacher
WINFIELD	SONYIA	\$ 41,175.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	Elementary Teacher
WOODHULL	TIFFANY	\$ 43,125.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	JrHigh Teacher
YAWN	PHYLLIS	\$ 44,375.00	190	Aug 7, 2014	May 22, 2015	High School Teacher
YOUNG	NANCY	\$ 43,117.70	210	Aug 1, 2014	Jun 16, 2015	Alternative Education Teaher